
 
 
 

Seniority List of Applicants for Houses notified vide notification No. EO/3352/468 dated 24.07.2018  
and corrigendum vide No.EO/3352/448, dated 31.07.2018 

   
 

                    House Nos. BT-402, BB-1, BB-5- Professors and Officers of equivalent cadre-  

Sr. 
No. 

Name & Designation Date of 
Joining the 
present 
post  

Date of joining 
the immediate 
lower post  

Date & post 
of joining 
the Institute  

Date of 
Birth 

Present 
House 

1. Dr. Jagdeep Singh Lather, 
Professor,  
Elect. Engg.Deptt. 

22.08.2013 Assoc.Prof.1.7.08 
AP-24.01.08 
LSG 25.02.06 
LSS- 30.8.99 

30.08.1994-
Lect. 
 
 

09.09.1970 BB-10 

2. Dr. Sathans, Professor, 
Elect. Engg. Deptt. 

22.08.2013 01.07.2008 
Assoc.Prof. 
LSG-25.02.06 
LSS-.09.12.99 

09.12.1994 29.01.1971 DA-15 

 
                  House Nos. CC-12, DB-5, DB-14, DB-20, DB-23, DB-24, DB-36, DB-40, DB-43, DB-46, DB-48, DB-52, DB-57, DB-58, DB-62 & DB-64 
                  Associate Professors, Asstt. Professors and officers of equivalent cadre. 

Sr. 
No. 

Name & Designation Date of 
Joining the 
present post  

Date of 
joining the 
immediate 
lower post  

Date & post 
of joining the 
Institute  

Date of 
Birth 

Present 
House 

1. Sh. Giribabu D., AP, Elect. 
Engg. Deptt. 

20.09.2014 23.09.2013 23.09.2013 07.06.1983 DB-31 

2. Sh. Rajesh Kumar, AP, MED 27.12.2013 27.12.2013 27.12.2013 05.06.1984 DB-56 

3. Sh. Ramesh, Assistant 
Registrar, Academic  

25.06.2018 25.06.2018 25.06.2018 15.07.1989 DB-34 

4. Sh. Manish Garg, Asstt. 
Librarian, Library 

13.07.2018 13.07.2018 13.07.2018 31.01.1984  - 

5. Sh. Mohd. Afroz, AR(Acs.) 
Accounts Section 

01.08.2018 01.08.2018 01.08.2018 15.10.1985 - 

 
 
 


